OMRON Corporation
Industrial Automation Company
No.B-120388
PRODUCT
NEWS
Product Discontinuation
Notices July 2, 2012
 Servomotors / Servo Drivers No. 2011098E(3)

30W R7D-APA3H
50W R7D-APA5H
100W R7D-AP01H
200W R7D-AP02H
400W R7D-AP04H
SMARTSTEP A series
200VAC
750W R7D-AP08H
 16
Servomotors : Date of discontinuation   March, 2012
L enters for 100V and H enters for 200V into ' * ' mark of the recommended replacement.
Series Specification Product
Discontinuation
Recommended
replacement
30W R7M-A03030 R88M-G05030H
50W R7M-A05030 R88M-G05030H
100W R7M-A10030 R88M-G10030*
200W R7M-A20030 R88M-G20030*
400W R7M-A40030 R88M-G40030*
Without Key
Straight
shaft
Without
Brake
750W R7M-A75030 R88M-G75030H
30W R7M-A03030-S1 R88M-G05030H-S2
50W R7M-A05030-S1 R88M-G05030H-S2
100W R7M-A10030-S1 R88M-G10030*-S2
200W R7M-A20030-S1 R88M-G20030*-S2
400W R7M-A40030-S1 R88M-G40030*-S2
With Key
Straight
shaft
Without
Brake
750W R7M-A75030-S1 R88M-G75030H-S2
30W R7M-A03030-B R88M-G05030H-B
50W R7M-A05030-B R88M-G05030H-B
100W R7M-A10030-B R88M-G10030*-B
200W R7M-A20030-B R88M-G20030*-B
400W R7M-A40030-B R88M-G40030*-B
Without Key
Straight
shaft
With Brake
750W R7M-A75030-B R88M-G75030H-B
30W R7M-A03030-BS1 R88M-G05030H-BS2
50W R7M-A05030-BS1 R88M-G05030H-BS2
100W R7M-A10030-BS1 R88M-G10030*-BS2
200W R7M-A20030-BS1 R88M-G20030*-BS2
400W R7M-A40030-BS1 R88M-G40030*-BS2
Cylinder
type
motors
With Key
Straight
shaft
With Brake
750W R7M-A75030-BS1 R88M-G75030H-BS2
100W R7M-AP10030 R88M-GP10030*
200W R7M-AP20030 R88M-GP20030*
400W R7M-AP40030 R88M-GP40030*
Without Key
Straight
shaft
Without
Brake
750W R7M-AP75030 R88M-G75030H
100W R7M-AP10030-S1 R88M-GP10030*-S2
200W R7M-AP20030-S1 R88M-GP20030*-S2
400W R7M-AP40030-S1 R88M-GP40030*-S2
With Key
Straight
shaft
Without
Brake
750W R7M-AP75030-S1 R88M-G75030H-S2
100W R7M-AP10030-B R88M-GP10030*-B
200W R7M-AP20030-B R88M-GP20030*-B
400W R7M-AP40030-B R88M-GP40030*-B
Without Key
Straight
shaft
With Brake
750W R7M-AP75030-B R88M-G75030H-B
100W R7M-AP10030-BS1 R88M-GP10030*-BS2
200W R7M-AP20030-BS1 R88M-GP20030*-BS2
400W R7M-AP40030-BS1 R88M-GP40030*-BS2
SMART
STEP
A series
Flat type
motors
With Key
Straight
shaft
With Brake
750W R7M-AP75030-BS1 R88M-G75030H-BS2
  17
Peripheral devices
Date of discontinuation   March, 2012
Product Name Product Discontinuation